Technical Information
R
X
3
2
Discharging Bar IONSTAR RX3
for 24 V DC
TI-en-2058-1603

2
3
PIN 1: Warning
PIN 2: COM
PIN 3: Error
PIN 4: do not connect
PIN 5: do not connect
PIN 6: do not connect
1 2
1  Aluminum profile
2  Sliding nut M6
TI-en-2058-1603_RX3 3
Available lengths of the electrode
Technical specifications IONSTAR RX3
reference code total length   max. working width weight
RX3/S000848 848 mm 920 mm 5.6 kg
RX3/S001088 1088 mm 1160 mm 6.8 kg
RX3/S001328 1328 mm 1400 mm 8.0 kg
RX3/S001568 1568 mm 1640 mm 9.2 kg
RX3/S001808 1808 mm 1880 mm 10.4 kg
RX3/S002048 2048 mm 2120 mm 11.6 kg
RX3/S002288 2288 mm 2360 mm 12.8 kg
RX3/S002528 2528 mm 2600 mm 14.0 kg
RX3/S002768 2768 mm 2840 mm 15.2 kg
RX3/S003008 3008 mm 3080 mm 16.4 kg
Supply voltage
Input current
Power input
Output voltage